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Total Punjab National Bank 

10,172,779,633 

5,189,706,959 15,362,486,589 10,172,779,633 

10,172,779,633 

5,189,706,959 5,189,706,959 

4 

100% 

Secured 

2,786,490,024 

298,737,969 

3,085,227,990 2,786,490,024 

-

2,786,490,024 

298,737,969 

298,737,969 

27.39% 

3 

Limited Pheonix ARC Private 

Secured 

739,698,550 

1,340,071,491 

2,079,770,041 

739,698,550 

739,698,550 

2 

7.27% 

Indian Overseas Bank 

Secured 

3,148,617,168 

3,550,897,499 

6,699,514,667 3,148,617,168 

-

3,148,617,168 

1,340,071,491 1,340,071,491 3,550,897,499 3,550,897,499 

30,95% 

Branch) Bank 

of 
India 

(Hydrabad 

Secured 

3,497,973,89 1 

3,497,973,891 

3,497,973,891 

3,497,973,891 

34.39% 
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Total Amount 

Principal 

Amount Interest 

Claim under Verification 

Total Amount 

Voting share 

Secured Financial Creditors 

Remarks 
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recelved 

as 
on 

3rd 

April 
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Sion 

Panvel 

Tollways 

Private 

Limíted 
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